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2022 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  

Official Date & Day  
of Commonwealth 

Holiday Observation 
Holiday Date & Day of  

Holiday Observation 

 
Mansfield University 

Utility Plant  
January 1 Saturday New Year’s Day December 31 Friday December 31 Friday 

January 17 Monday 
Dr. Martin 
Luther King, Jr. 
Day 

January 17 Monday January 17 Monday 

*February 21 Monday Presidents’ Day December 28 Wednesday July 1 Friday 
May 30 Monday Memorial Day May 30 Monday May 30 Monday 
June 20 Monday Juneteenth June 20 Monday June 20 Monday 

July 4 Monday Independence 
Day July 4 Monday July 4 Monday 

September 5 Monday Labor Day September 5 Monday September 5 Monday 
*October 10 Monday Columbus Day December 29 Thursday September 2 Friday 
*November 11 Friday Veterans Day December 30 Friday September 6 Tuesday 

November 24 Thursday Thanksgiving 
Day November 24 Thursday November 24 Thursday 

November 25** Friday Day after 
Thanksgiving November 25 Friday November 25 Friday 

December 26 Monday Christmas Day December 26 Monday December 26 Monday 
January 1*** Sunday New Year’s Day January 2 Monday January 2 Monday 

* Deferred Holiday to be taken at a later date as noted under “Date & Day of Holiday Observation.” The use 
of deferred holidays will be aligned among all three Universities and the holiday status of December 27th is 
currently being negotiated at Mansfield University and may be subject to change.  A future update will be 
communicated as soon as agreement is secured. 
 
** Holiday for AFSCME and PSSU Bargaining Unit employees only. 
 
***2023 
 
University Police, the Heating Plant and other necessary operations will function throughout these holidays. 
Individuals working in a seven-days-per week and twenty-four-hours per day operation will observe the 
holidays as they are listed under the column headed Official Date and Day of Holiday with the exception of 
Mansfield University Utility Plant, which has specific holiday designations above.  
 
Tuesday, December 27 is not included in this holiday schedule. If a staff member does not work on December 
27, 2022, then annual, personal, or compensatory leave must be submitted for that day.  


